
Classwork Commences From 17-09-2024 

SRI A.S.N.M.GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS),PALAKOL,W.G.DT. 
ACADEMIC CALENDER (PG CoURSES EOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25 

List of Working Days & Dates of Internal & External Examinations 

MONTH 

Scptember 

October 

November 

December 

January 

February 

March 

April 

22,29 
6,13,20,27 

12 

7 to 13 

31 
3,10,17,24 

9 

|| to 13 

1,8,15,22,29 
14 

28 to 31 

24-26 

5,12,19,26 

11 

13-18 

26 

2,9,16,23 
8 

26 

3 to 7 

14 to 20 

2,9,16,23,30 
8 

14 

31 

6,13,20,27 

12 

14 

DATES& DAYS 

Sundays 
Sundays 

Second Saturday 
Gandhi Jayanthi 

Dussehra Holidays 
Diwali 

Sundays 
Second Saturday 

1 Semester 
I Mid Examinations 

Sundays 
Second Saturday 

Subhramanya Sasti 
I Semester 

II Mid Examinations 
Christmas 

Sundays 

Second Saturday 

Pongal Holidays 
Republic 

Sundays 
Second Saturday 
Maha Shivaratri 

Semester I Internal practical 
Examinations 

I Semester End Exanminations 

Sundays 
Second Saturday 

Holi 

Ugadi 
Sundays 

Second Saturday 
Ranzan 

Babu Jagajeevan Ram 
Jayanthi 

Ambedkar Jayanti 
Good Friday 

TOTAL NO. OF WORKING 

DAYS 

12 Working Days 

18 Working Days 

25 Working Days 

21 Working Days 

20 Working Days 

22 Working Days 

23 Working Days 

17 Working Days 

Day 



May 

June 

July 

August 

6 

Aadone adt 

10 to 12 

28-04-2025 to 

15-06-2025 

22,29 
14 

7 

6,13,20,27 

12 

10 to 14 

3,10,17,24,31 

9 

16 

1l to 14 

18 to 23 

Sri Rama Navami 
II Semester 

I Mid Examinations 

Summer Holidays 

Sundays 
Second Saturday 

Bakrid 

Sundays 
Second Saturday 

11 Semester 
II Mid Examinations 

Sundays 
Raksha Bandhan& second 

Saturday 
Independence Day 

Janmashtami 

II Semester Internal practical 
Examinations 

II Semester End Examinations 

13 Working Days 

26 Working Days 

18 Working Days 



SRI A.S.N.M GOVT COLLEGE (A) PALAKOL, W.G DT 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR (PG CoURSES) FOR THE ACADEMIC 

COMMENCES OF CLASS WORK-17/09/2024 

Details 
ODD SEMESTER: Classwork Connmences From 17-09-2024 

From 
1 Spel! Instruetions 

1"Mid Term Examination 
Spell Instructions 

NMid Term Evamination 

3Spell Instructions 

Last Dav of Instruction 
Practical Int ernal Examination 
Senmester End Examination 

1 Spell Instructions 
MidTerm Examination 

Spell Instructions 

3Mid Term Examination 

3Spell lInstructions 

YEAR 2024-25 

Last Day of instruction 

I YEARI&II SEMESTERS) 

Practical Intermal Examination 

Semester End Examination 

PG- 1 YEAR (M.Sc & MA, M.Con ) 

17-09-2024 

|1-11-2024 
14-11-2024 
28-12-2024 

1-01-2024 

01-02-2025 

03-02-2025 
14-02-2025 

24-02-2025 

EVEN SEMESTER: Classwork Commences From 24-02-2025 

10-04-2025 

15-06-2025 
10-07-2025 
15-07-2025 

08-08-2025 

|1-08-2025 

18-08-2025 

To 

09-11-2024 
13-11-2024 
27-12-2024 
31-12-2024 

01-02-202s 

07-02-2025 

OS-04-2025 
12-04-202s 

09-07-2025 
14-07-2025 

OS-OS-2025 

14-08-2025 
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