## SRI A.S.N.M.GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS),PALAKOL,W.G.DT. ACADEMIC CALENDER (PG COURSES) FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25 List of Working Days & Dates of Internal & External Examinations

Classwork Commences From 17-09-2024

MONTH	DATES & DAYS		TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS
September	22,29	Sundays	12 Working Days
October	6,13,20,27	Sundays	18 Working Days
	12	Second Saturday	
	2	Gandhi Jayanthi	
	7 to 13	Dussehra Holidays	
	31	Diwali	
November	3,10,17,24	Sundays	25 Working Days
	9	Second Saturday	
	11 to 13	I Semester I Mid Examinations	
	1,8,15,22,29	Sundays	21 Working Days
December	14	Second Saturday	
	7	Subhramanya Sasti	
December	28 to 31	I Semester II Mid Examinations	
	24-26	Christmas	
January	5,12,19,26	Sundays	20 Working Days
202	11	Second Saturday	
	13-18	Pongal Holidays	
	26	Republic Day	
	2,9,16,23	Sundays	22 Working Days
	8	Second Saturday	
	26	Maha Shivaratri	
February	3 to 7	Semester I Internal practical Examinations	
	14 to 20	I Semester End Examinations	
	2,9,16,23,30	Sundays	23 Working Days
Manak	8	Second Saturday	
March	14	Holi	
	31	Ugadi	
	6,13,20,27	Sundays	17 Working Days
April	12	Second Saturday	
	1	Ramzan	
	5	Babu Jagajeevan Ram Jayanthi	
	14	Ambedkar Jayanti	
	18	Good Friday	

	6	Sri Rama Navami	
	10 to 12	II Semester I Mid Examinations	
May	28-04-2025 to 15-06-2025	Summer Holidays	
June	22,29	Sundays	13 Working Days
	14	Second Saturday	
	7	Bakrid	
July	6,13,20,27	Sundays	26 Working Days
	12	Second Saturday	
	10 to 14	II Semester II Mid Examinations	
August	3,10,17,24,31	Sundays	18 Working Days
	9	Raksha Bandhan& second Saturday	
	15	Independence Day	
	16	Janmashtami	
	11 to 14	II Semester Internal practical Examinations	
	18 to 23	II Semester End Examinations	

Academic coordinator

( Mos Cole Majory

13/9/2024

## SRI A.S.N.M GOVT COLLEGE (A) PALAKOL, W.G DT ACADEMIC CALENDAR (PG COURSES) FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

## I YEAR (1&II SEMESTERS) COMMENCES OF CLASS WORK -17/09/2024

Details	PG - 1 <sup>St</sup> YEAR ( M.Sc & MA, M.Com					
ODD SEMESTER: Classwork Commences From 17-09-2024						
	From	То				
1 Spell Instructions	17-09-2024	09-11-2024				
1st Mid Term Examination	11-11-2024	13-11-2024				
2 <sup>nd</sup> Spell Instructions	14-11-2024	27-12-2024				
2 <sup>nd</sup> Mid Term Examination	28-12-2024	31-12-2024				
3 <sup>™</sup> Spell Instructions	01-01-2024	01-02-2025				
Last Day of Instruction	01-02-2025	01-02-2025				
Practical Internal Examination	03-02-2025	07-02-2025				
Semester End Examination	14-02-2025					
EVEN SEMESTER: Cla	asswork Commences Fron	1 24-02-2025				
1s Spell Instructions	24-02-2025	08-04-2025				
1st Mid Term Examination	10-04-2025	12-04-2025				
2 <sup>nd</sup> Spell Instructions	15-06-2025	09-07-2025				
2 Mid Term Examination	10-07-2025	14-07-2025				
3rd Spell Instructions	15-07-2025	08-08-2025				
Last Day of Instruction	08-08-2025					
Practical Internal Examination	11-08-2025	14-08-2025				
Semester End Examination	18-08-2025					

Academic cordinates

7. Vm 213/9/7 Thu 13/9/2024